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Nez Rouge 2024
Québec, 13- - 15-12-2024

Epreuve 18 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages 13 ans et plus
2024-12-15 - 16:53 Liste résultats Finales
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:11.42 BIELBY, Steven MCGILL Vancouver 2009-02-19
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 4:18.56 PAQUIN-FOISY, Etienne ELITE Toronto 2014-12-05
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 4:22.15 GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian CAMO Montreal 2022-05-06
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 4:26.93 DUBORD, Marshal PPO Tualatin Hills (USA) 2013-12-13
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 4:31.15 DUBORD, Marshal PPO Pointe-Claire 2012-12-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 4:45.52 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal 2007-12-16

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

13 - 14 ans

1. WILDI, Jake 13 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 5:13.20 421
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:57.57 41.51 250m: 3:22.64 43.95 350m: 4:40.59 34.30

100m: 1:16.06 39.87 200m: 2:38.69 41.12 300m: 4:06.29 43.65 400m: 5:13.20 32.61

2. LÉPINE, Loic 14 Riverains 5:13.59 419
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:53.08 40.33 250m: 3:16.58 45.29 350m: 4:39.41 36.04

100m: 1:12.75 39.36 200m: 2:31.29 38.21 300m: 4:03.37 46.79 400m: 5:13.59 34.18

3. WANG, Léo Jingwei 14 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:18.77 399
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:59.07 42.91 250m: 3:23.05 42.82 350m: 4:43.97 36.52

100m: 1:16.16 41.44 200m: 2:40.23 41.16 300m: 4:07.45 44.40 400m: 5:18.77 34.80

4. PINETTE, Youri 14 Riverains 5:25.07 376
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:59.66 42.96 250m: 3:26.11 45.71 350m: 4:49.58 37.52

100m: 1:16.70 41.19 200m: 2:40.40 40.74 300m: 4:12.06 45.95 400m: 5:25.07 35.49

5. RODRIGUE, Jacob 14 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 5:28.98 363
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:53.50 41.60 250m: 3:24.44 49.62 350m: 4:52.76 37.01

100m: 1:11.90 39.17 200m: 2:34.82 41.32 300m: 4:15.75 51.31 400m: 5:28.98 36.22

6. AISSA, Anas 13 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:36.85 338
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:59.73 44.04 250m: 3:31.37 48.71 350m: 4:59.34 37.89

100m: 1:15.69 40.51 200m: 2:42.66 42.93 300m: 4:21.45 50.08 400m: 5:36.85 37.51

7. MAJEAU, Édouard 13 Sher 5:53.47 293
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:11.54 48.49 250m: 3:45.04 47.42 350m: 5:14.27 40.47

100m: 1:23.05 46.41 200m: 2:57.62 46.08 300m: 4:33.80 48.76 400m: 5:53.47 39.20

8. RICARD, Bastien 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:08.66 258
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:17.70 47.87 250m: 3:56.19 52.54 350m: 5:30.38 41.16

100m: 1:29.83 48.78 200m: 3:03.65 45.95 300m: 4:49.22 53.03 400m: 6:08.66 38.28

9. OUELLET, Philippe 14 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:41.33 200
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 250m: 4:04.15 1:04.62 350m: 5:58.94 47.25

100m: 1:18.26 43.64 200m: 2:59.53 300m: 5:11.69 1:07.54 400m: 6:41.33 42.39

15 - 16 ans

1. VAN OYEN, Antoine 16 Cnq 4:52.05 519
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:45.76 37.14 250m: 3:02.30 41.27 350m: 4:19.41 34.45

100m: 1:08.62 37.68 200m: 2:21.03 35.27 300m: 3:44.96 42.66 400m: 4:52.05 32.64

2. VOGRIG, Liam 15 Cac 4:56.51 496
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:44.30 37.83 250m: 3:04.24 42.63 350m: 4:22.65 35.22

100m: 1:06.47 36.78 200m: 2:21.61 37.31 300m: 3:47.43 43.19 400m: 4:56.51 33.86

3. BOLDUC, François 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:02.02 469
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:48.70 40.95 250m: 3:11.75 42.28 350m: 4:29.15 33.42

100m: 1:07.75 36.68 200m: 2:29.47 40.77 300m: 3:55.73 43.98 400m: 5:02.02 32.87
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Nez Rouge 2024
Québec, 13- - 15-12-2024

Epreuve 18, Garçons, 400m 4 nages, Finale, 15 - 16 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts

4. SHABALIN F, Gregory 15 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:08.39 441
50m: 30.61 30.61 150m: 1:48.34 41.52 250m: 3:13.09 43.91 350m: 4:33.74 36.01

100m: 1:06.82 36.21 200m: 2:29.18 40.84 300m: 3:57.73 44.64 400m: 5:08.39 34.65

5. LEBLANC, William 16 Sher 5:10.23 433
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:52.43 41.33 250m: 3:15.82 43.38 350m: 4:35.64 35.99

100m: 1:11.10 38.49 200m: 2:32.44 40.01 300m: 3:59.65 43.83 400m: 5:10.23 34.59

6. RAYMOND, Antoine 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:26.15 373
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:55.30 42.68 250m: 3:21.28 43.98 350m: 4:46.99 40.37

100m: 1:12.62 40.04 200m: 2:37.30 42.00 300m: 4:06.62 45.34 400m: 5:26.15 39.16

7. DECHAMPLAIN, Joseph 15 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:41.29 325
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 2:02.64 45.44 250m: 3:33.57 45.52 350m: 5:02.30 40.49

100m: 1:17.20 42.30 200m: 2:48.05 45.41 300m: 4:21.81 48.24 400m: 5:41.29 38.99

8. GIMAEL, Edouard 15 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 5:41.79 324
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:03.82 47.51 250m: 3:37.38 47.47 350m: 5:04.96 40.52

100m: 1:16.31 41.64 200m: 2:49.91 46.09 300m: 4:24.44 47.06 400m: 5:41.79 36.83

9. LEFEBVRE, Charles 16 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:42.45 322
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 2:02.90 46.37 250m: 3:36.03 48.94 350m: 5:04.76 39.47

100m: 1:16.53 42.43 200m: 2:47.09 44.19 300m: 4:25.29 49.26 400m: 5:42.45 37.69

17 ans et plus

1. LEVAC, Philippe 18 Sher 4:49.78 532
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:43.52 38.97 250m: 3:03.17 41.91 350m: 4:19.14 34.09

100m: 1:04.55 35.01 200m: 2:21.26 37.74 300m: 3:45.05 41.88 400m: 4:49.78 30.64

2. PELLETIER, Anthony 17 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:03.34 463
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:52.20 42.52 250m: 3:15.72 40.78 350m: 4:31.01 34.89

100m: 1:09.68 38.43 200m: 2:34.94 42.74 300m: 3:56.12 40.40 400m: 5:03.34 32.33

3. BÉLANGER, Félix-Antoine 18 Riverains 5:05.94 452
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:48.15 39.40 250m: 3:10.52 44.71 350m: 4:31.55 36.22

100m: 1:08.75 35.68 200m: 2:25.81 37.66 300m: 3:55.33 44.81 400m: 5:05.94 34.39

4. DESJARDINS, Vincent 18 Club de Natation Juvaqua Alma 5:24.57 378
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.39 42.94 250m: 3:22.42 45.23 350m: 4:47.63 39.42

100m: 1:11.45 38.44 200m: 2:37.19 42.80 300m: 4:08.21 45.79 400m: 5:24.57 36.94


